PROFORMA FOR EARLY HEARING

ALIVE A SERVICE I KIBUNAL PESHAWAR

Khyber Pakhtukhwa Service TriBanat

Dints No. 17967. 24

To be filled by the Counsel/Applicant

Ç.

e e ji Vanutzi

FORM 'A'

Case Number		872/2024	· .
Case Title	Shah	872/2024 ab yo DEO 3	other
Date of			
Institution		· · · ·	
Bench	. SB	DB	
Case Status	Fresh	Pending 🗸	· · · · · · ·
Stage	Notice	Reply /	Argument
Urgency to	That the	appellant has also	Challeyrd
clearly stated.	the pre-DP	Appellant has also & Through another C.	n for stage
Nature of the		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
relief sought.			
Next date of			
hearing		3-12-2024	
Alleged Target		- 5	·
Date	1 · · · /	Fost available	Berchr
Counsel for	Petitioner	Respondent In p	erson

Signature of counsel/party

•	YBER PAKHTUNKHWA	SERVILE		ESHAWAR
	PROFORMA I	OR EARLY	HEARING	•
FORM 'B'		· ·		•
lnst#			· •	
	Early Hearing		p/20	
	In case No. 🔄 🔗	<u>'72</u>	p/20 <i>≥</i> ∂	
	Shahab	Vs	DEO	Folkis
Presented L	ру	on b	ehalf of	(Ente
in the relev	ant register.			
Put up alon	gwith main case			
				·
				REGISTRA
				<u>MEOIST NAI</u>
i	· · ·	··	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Last date fix	·-· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			······································
	or last adjournment, if	· ·		
any by the B	ranch Incharge.			
 Date(s) fixed	l in the similar matter			
by the Branc	h Incharge		• •	
				······································
Available dat	teş Readers/Assistant	1		·

Assistant Registrar

· ·

REGISTRAR

BEFORE THE KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICE TRIBUNAL PESHAWAR

CM No. /2024 In SVC Appeal. 872/2024

Shahab.....Appellant

VERSUS

District Education Officer and othersRespondents

APPLICATION FOR EARLY FIXATION & ACCELERATION DATE OF HEARING IN THE ABOVE TITLED APPEAL.

Respectfully Sheweth;

- 7. That the titled appeal is pending adjudication and is fixed for 03.12.2024.
- 8. That the illegal and unlawful pre DPC is in process and the appellant has good arguable case in hand, hence the instant application.
- 9. That there is no legal bar to file the instant application.

It is, therefore, most humbly prayed that the dated already fixed i.e 03.12.2024 may kindly be accelerated to a shortest possible date in the best interest of justice.

· Through

Muhammad Arif Jan Advocate High Court

Appellani

AFFIDAVIT

I, Shahab (Appellant) do hereby solemnly affirm and declare on oath that the contents of the **application** are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief and nothing has been concealed from this Hon'ble Tribungh

